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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 8- - 9-10-2021

Konkurencja 32 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2021-10-09 - 15:37 Wyniki
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 30.72 14,4
2. BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 32.98 10,7
3. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 33.03 10,6
4. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 33.09 10,5
5. KULEC Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 33.70 10,5
6. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 33.89 8,7
7. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 34.24 6,3
8. ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 34.62 8,4
9. GRZELAK Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 35.44 9,1

10. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 MKP Szczecin 35.98 8,0
11. WOŹNIAK Amelia 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 36.46 4,4
12. LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 38.37
13. OLWERT Karolina 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 38.72
14. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 39.10
15. BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 39.66
16. JANECZKO Maja 09 MKP Szczecin 41.10
17. LEMIERZ Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 41.64
18. SKROBOŃ Lena 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 42.62
19. GOŁĄB Maria 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 42.96
20. JAROS Martyna 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 43.20
21. KOWALSKA Maja 09 MKP Szczecin 43.32

14 lat

1. BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 32.98 10,7
2. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 33.03 10,6
3. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 33.09 10,5
4. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 33.89 8,7
5. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 39.10

13 lat

1. KULEC Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 33.70 10,5
2. ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 34.62 8,4
3. WOŹNIAK Amelia 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 36.46 4,4
4. LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 38.37
5. OLWERT Karolina 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 38.72
6. BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 39.66
7. GOŁĄB Maria 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 42.96

12 lat

1. GRZELAK Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 35.44 9,1
2. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 MKP Szczecin 35.98 8,0
3. JANECZKO Maja 09 MKP Szczecin 41.10
4. LEMIERZ Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 41.64
5. SKROBOŃ Lena 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 42.62
6. JAROS Martyna 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 43.20
7. KOWALSKA Maja 09 MKP Szczecin 43.32


